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Date: 17-08-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  921  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 216 

 
Recovered Today: 241 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 941 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 8.62% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.18% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   101643  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 96742 (95.18%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3648 (3.59%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          312 (0.31%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2289  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2597  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1464816  



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 72 159 68304 8 4801 73099 0 

Bageshwar 68 69 38001 1 2153 40150 12 

Chamoli 34 17 50878 8 3327 54203 13 

Champawat 65 34 64395 1 1975 66367 0 

Dehradun 619 589 403084 85 37966 440915 49 

Haridwar 242 282 320522 13 13907 334399 23 

Nainital 296 245 100745 68 12700 113375 52 

Pauri Garhwal 196 191 104393 12 5532 109918 6 

Pithoragarh 34 18 43989 10 2659 46636 0 

Rudraprayag 70 15 29959 0 2956 32915 4 

Tehri Garhwal 236 182 44678 1 2586 47257 5 

US Nagar 603 483 149669 9 9205 158850 21 

Uttarkashi 62 5 46199 0 1876 48073 7 

Total 2597 2289 1464816 216 101643 1566157 192 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4801 4345 32 4 420 

Bageshwar 2153 2041 10 0 102 

Chamoli 3327 3183 22 3 119 

Champawat 1975 1946 3 2 24 

Dehradun 37966 36889 446 198 433 

Haridwar 13907 13573 63 29 242 

Nainital 12700 12363 251 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5532 4465 36 20 1011 

Pithoragarh 2659 2487 17 4 151 

Rudraprayag 2956 2805 12 2 137 

Tehri Garhwal 2586 2123 10 7 446 

U.S. Nagar 9205 8845 32 6 322 

Uttarkashi 1876 1677 7 6 186 

Total 101643 96742 941 312 3648 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Shri Mahant Indresh Hospital, Dehradun 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

17 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       749 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          20132 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9090165 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8646888 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1536391 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20456 14502 29392 24167 384561 358872 6024 6034 9960 9765 71654 49 592 

Bageshwar 10435 8460 14149 13284 186436 173262 2515 2522 2323 2403 47218 25 333 

Chamoli 15239 14491 19748 19382 275377 272570 3988 4024 6494 6641 75746 80 339 

Champawat 10925 8855 13534 13106 185252 175051 2257 2322 7592 7573 38043 105 469 

Dehradun 69840 47932 103729 82645 1583468 1494061 37250 36747 30675 31347 345662 788 3981 

Haridwar 74127 38100 83897 54025 1523053 1471026 17794 17665 48487 48493 264021 154 1763 

Nainital 42796 28175 53541 42443 760144 742576 14196 14014 20120 20247 145198 146 1960 

Pauri 22757 17762 32735 31066 456250 439498 7926 7949 7108 7206 109171 61 1433 

Pithoragarh 16432 12461 23792 21083 328395 320384 4097 4115 8325 8418 50211 34 693 

Rudraprayag 8872 6719 12626 11152 174693 161171 2466 2457 2692 2714 39623 45 231 

Tehri 23565 21996 31345 30660 402011 371248 6254 6319 4930 5056 107020 79 1971 

US Nagar 62679 53828 93631 90917 1361845 1394976 12506 12634 34809 34087 178022 181 2982 

Uttarkashi 13510 10445 18314 16817 237359 228364 3463 3489 5004 5115 64802 63 1575 

Total 391633 283726 530433 450747 7858844 7603059 120736 120291 188519 189065 1536391 1810 18322 

 


